
South Norfolk District Council Wards, Polling Districts and 
Parishes 

The Ordnance Survey website https://www.ordnancesurvey.co.uk/election-maps/gb/ can help you find your Ward or Parish. 

• Either allow the website to track your location or type in ‘South Norfolk’ in the search box at the top of the mapping screen. 

• Click on ‘Boundary’ on the left hand side, scroll down and select ‘District Wards’ and ‘Civil Parishes or Communities’. 

• To check the name of a boundary, click on a shape on the map and select the type of boundary (‘District Wards’ or ‘Civil 
Parishes or Communities’) and the name appears above the map. 

 

COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

 

 
Clayton Hudson 

Delme Thompson 

 
 
 

Beck Vale, Dickleburgh & Scole 

SBV5A 

SBV5B 

SBV3 

SBV1 

SBV2 

SBV6 

SBV4 

SBV7 

Brockdish 

Dickleburgh & Rushall 

Pulham Market 

Pulham St Mary 

Scole 

Tivetshall 

Starston 

 
 
 
James Easter 

 
 
 
Bressingham & Burston 

 
SBB6 

SBB1 

SBB2 

SBB3 

SBB4 

SBB7 

SBB5 

Heywood 

Bressingham 

Burston and 
Shimpling 

Gissing 

Shelfanger 

Tibenham 
Winfarthing 

https://www.ordnancesurvey.co.uk/election-maps/gb/


 

COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

 
 
 

John Fuller 

 
 

 
Brooke 

SBR3 

SBR6 

SBR7 

SBR1 

SBR2 

SBR4 

SBR5 

Kirstead 

Alpington 

Yelverton 

Bergh Apton 

Brooke 

Mundham 

Seething 

 

 
Stephen Ridley 

 
 
Bunwell 

 
SBU1 

SBU2 

SBU3 

SBU4 

Aslacton 

Bunwell 

Carleton 
Rode 

Great Moulton 

Kevin Hurn 

Robert Savage 

 
Central Wymondham 

SWC1A 

SWC1B 

 
Wymondham Central 

 
Daniel Elmer 

Deborah Sacks 

 
Cringleford 

SCR2 

SCR1A 

SCR1B 

SCR3 

Colney 

Cringleford 

Keswick 

Keith Kiddie 
Graham Minshull 

Kieran Murphy 

 
Diss & Roydon 

SCR2 

SCR1A 

SCR1B 

SCR3 

Diss 

Roydon 



COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

Brendon Bernard 

Chris Brown 

Ditchingham & Earsham SDE5 

SDE8 

SDE10 

SDE11 

SDE3 

SDE4 

SDE1 

SDE6 

SDE2 

SDE7 

SDE9 

SDE12 

Alburgh 

Ellingham 

Kirby Cane 

Bedingham 

Hedenham 

Thwaite 

Broome 

Denton 

Ditchingham 

Earsham 

Geldeston 

Woodton 

 

 
Margaret Dewsbury 

 

 
Easton 

SEA1 

SEA2 

SEA3A 

SEA3B 

Easton 

Great Melton 

Marlingford & Colton 



 

COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

 
 
Kim Carsok 

 
 
Forncett 

SFN1 

SFN2 

SFN3A 

SFN3B 

SFN4 

Forncett 

Tacolneston 

Tharston & Hapton 

Wacton 

 
James Eddy 
Trevor Graham 

 
Harleston 

SHA3 

SHA2 

SHA1 

Needham 

Redenhall with 
Harleston 
Wortwell 

David Bills 

Kathryn Cross 

John Morland 

Hethersett 
SHR1 
SHR3 

SHR2A 
SHR2B 

Bawburgh 
Hethersett 
Little Melton 

 
Josh Woolliscroft Hingham & Deopham 

SHD2 
SHD1 

Hingham 
Deopham 

 
Kay Mason- Billig 

Jeremy Rowe 

 
 

Loddon and Chedgrave 

SLC5 

SLC6 

SLC8 

SLC1 

SLC3 

SLC4 

SLC2 

SLC7 

SLC9 

Raveningham 
Stockton 
Sisland 

Chedgrave 
Hales 

Heckingham 
Langley with 

Hardley 
Loddon 

Norton Subcourse 



 

COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

Ian Spratt 

Jim Webber 
Robert McClenning 

Mulbarton & Stoke Holy Cross SMS1 

SMS9A 

SMS9B 

SMS6 

SMS2 

SMS3 

SMS4 

SMS7 

SMS5 
SMS8 

Ashwellthorpe and Fundenhall 

Stoke Holy Cross 1 

Stoke Holy Cross 2 

Swardeston 

Bracon Ash 

East Carleton 

Ketteringham 

Flordon 

Mulbarton 
Wreningham 

 
Gary Blundell 
Jenny McCloskey 

 
New Costessey 

SCN1A 

SCN1B 

New Costessey 

 
John Cook 

 
Newton Flotman 

SNF2 
SNF1 
SNF4 
SNF5 
SNF3 

Newton Flotman 

Howe 

Saxlingham Nethergate 

Shotesham 
Swainsthorpe 

 

Dave Roberts 

Michael Rosen 

 
Wymondham North 

SWN1 Wymondham North 



COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

Sharon Blundell 

Justin Cork 

Terry Laidlaw 

Old Costessey SCD1A 

SCD2 

SCD1C 

SCD1B 

Costessey Old 

Costessey Queen's Hills 

 
Nicola Fowler 
Lisa Neal 
John Overton 

 
Poringland, Framinghams & 
Trowse 

SPF2 

SPF4 

SPF5 

SPF1 

SPF3 

SPF6 

Framingham Pigot 
Bixley 
Caistor 

Framingham Earl 
Poringland 

Trowse with Newton 

Vic Thomson 
Rockland 

SRC9 
SRC2 
SRC7 
SRC1 
SRC5 
SRC3 
SRC8 
SRC6 
SRC10 
SRC4 

Rockland St Mary 
Carleton St Peter 

Holverston 
Ashby St Mary 

Bramerton 
Claxton 

Kirby Bedon 
Hellington 

Surlingham 
Thurton 

Carmina 
McConnell 

Suzanne Nuri- 
Nixon 

 
South Wymondham 

SWS1 

SWS2 

SWS3 

Spooner Row 
Wymondham East 
Wymondham South 

Jonathan Carver 
Georgina Race Stratton SLS1 

Long Stratton 



COUNCILLOR(S) DISTRICT WARD POLLING DISTRICT PARISH / TOWN 

Andrew Evans 
Thurlton 

STH2 

STH6 

STH7 

STH1 

STH3 

STH4 

STH5 

Aldeby 
Wheatacre 

Burgh St Peter 
Gillingham 
Haddiscoe 
Thurlton 

Toft Monks 

 

 
Richard Elliott 

 
 
Wicklewood 

SWK2 

SWK1 

SWK3 

SWK6 

SWK4 

SWK5 

SWK7 

Wramplingham 

Barford 

Barnham Broom 

Brandon Parva, Coston, Runhall & 

Welborn 

Kimberley 

Morley 

Wicklewood 

 


